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U20 Summer Skate Invite 
Playland Ice Rye, New York

Day	 Date 	 Location	 Time

Monday	 6/4/18	 Playland	 6:00pm-7:40pm

Wednesday	 6/6/18	 Playland	 6:00pm-7:40pm

Monday	 6/11/18	 Playland	 6:00pm-7:40pm

Wednesday	 6/13/18	 Playland	 6:00pm-7:40pm

Monday	 6/18/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Wednesday	 6/20/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Monday	 6/25/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Wednesday	 6/27/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Wednesday	 7/11/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Monday	 7/16/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Wednesday	 7/18/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Monday	 7/23/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Wednesday	 7/25/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Monday	 7/30/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Wednesday	 8/1/18	 Ice Hutch	 5:30pm-7:10pm

Monday	 8/6/18	 Playland	 6:00pm-7:40pm

Wednesday	 8/8/18	 Playand	 6:00pm-7:40pm


